Second Quarter 2013-2014 WJHS - Eighth Grade Science - CHEMISTRY UNIT

Week 1
Monday October 21, 2013

1st day of 2nd quarter; begin chemistry unit

1) Collect astronomy textbooks. Transition from astronomyj
(very large scale distances) to chemistry (very small
scale). Activate prior knowledge, informally assess current

knowledge.

Tuesday October 22, 2013

Explore testing; no instruction

Wednesday October 23, 2013

2) ACS CH 1, Lesson 1 Molecules Matter
Text pages 8-11

Thursday October 24, 2013

3) ACS CH 1, Lesson 2 Molecules in Motion
Text pages 12-15

Friday October 25, 2013

4) ACS CH 1, Lesson 3 The Ups & Downs of
Thermometers
text pages 16-20

Week 2

Monday October 28, 2013

5) text pages 20-24

Tuesday October 29, 2013

6) text pages 36-40

Wednesday October 30, 2013

7) text pages 41-45

Thursday October 31, 2013

8) text pages 46-49

Friday November 1, 2013

9) text pages 50-52

Week 3

Monday November 4, 2013

10) text page 56

Tuesday November 5, 2013

11) text pages 2-3

Wednesday November 6, 2013

12) text pages 4-5

Thursday November 7, 2013

No students; P/T conferences noon-8pm

Friday November 8, 2013

No students; P/T conferences 8am-noon




Week 4

Monday November 11, 2013

Veteran’s Day

Tuesday November 12, 2013

13) text pages 64-66

Wednesday November 13, 2013

14) text pages 67-69

Thursday November 14, 2013

15) text pages 70 -73

Friday November 15, 2013

16) text pages 74-76

Week 5

Monday November 18, 2013

17) text pages 78-80

Tuesday November 19, 2013

18) text pages 81-83

Wednesday November 20, 2013

19) text pages 84-85

Thursday November 21, 2013

20) text page 88

Friday November 22, 2013

21) text pages 96-99

Week 6

Monday November 25, 2013

22) text pages 100-102

Tuesday November 26, 2013

23) text pages 103-104

Wednesday November 27, 2013

24) no homework :-)

Thursday November 28, 2013

Thanksgiving - no school

Friday November 29, 2013

No school

Week 7

Monday December 2, 2013

25) text pages 105-106

Tuesday December 3, 2013

26) text pages 108-109

Wednesday December 4, 2013

27) text pages 110-112

Thursday December 5, 2013

28) text pages 113-115

Friday December 6, 2013

29) text page 118




Week 8

Monday December 9, 2013

30) text page 126

Tuesday December 10, 2013

31) text page 127-128

Wednesday December 11, 2013

32) text page 129

Thursday December 12, 2013

33) text page 130

Friday December 13, 2013

34) text page 131

Week 9

Monday December 16, 2013

35) text page 132

Tuesday December 17, 2013

36) text page 133

Wednesday December 18, 2013

37) text page 134

Thursday December 19, 2013

38) no homework

Friday December 20, 2013

last day of 2nd quarter




